Y or N 
Lender: 
MERS: or N 
Loan mount 
Mo ge Date: 
R rding Date: 

DOCUWMIC 

%Vogt

7A E DerMinert 

AtIg731C

Boot 

3i2513-

EFTA00089326

HUDKINS LAW 
IOLTA Account 
9 Newport Road 
New London,  NH 03257 
EM 

Enterprke Bank 

12/13/2019 
Pay Fifty Thousand Two Hundred Eighty-Seven and 50/100 Dollars $**•*50,287.50 

TO Four Seasons Sothebys International Real Estate DIE 259 Main Street 
ORDER New London NH 03257 
OF 

Bradford, NH 03221 
Botrowr: Granite Reality LLC 

vfn 
Void after 90 days 

Paid To The Order Of: Date: Check No.: Amount Of This Check: Four Seasons Sothebys International Real Estate

[...]

Settlement Date: 13/2019 
Disbursement Date: 12/13/2019 
Charge Detail: 

Commission 

12/13/2019 S****50,287.50 

radioed, NH 03221 

50,287.50 

EFTA00089328

HUDKINS LAW 
IOLTA Account Enterprise Bank 

New London NH 03257 a 

12/13/2019 

Pay Eleven Thousand Three Hundred Seventy-Five and 00/100 Dollars 5* 11,375.00 

TO Bradford Tax Collector 
THE PO Box 607 
ORDER 93 West Main Street ass, 
Buyer: Granite Reality LLC 

Paid To The Order Of: 
Bradford Tax Collector 

radford, NH 03221 Void after 90 days 

Date: SS.: Amount Of This Check.
12/13/2019 S""11,375.00